
Championnat de Belgique Interclub
Vivy - Rochehaut 29.8.2021

ASUB

Timothé NASSAR
Indiv.
Circuit : SE
Distance : 2300m (Dénivelé 65m)
Temps : 1:34:26 (41'03"/km)

7/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Christian MOLINE 0:50:18
2. Marie CAMBIER 0:58:44
3. Pia ARAVENA 1:04:14

1. 207 00:13:39 284m 48'04"/km
2. 204 00:06:56 00:20:35 285m 24'20"/km
3. 205 00:03:05 00:23:40 140m 22'01"/km
4. 253 00:02:33 00:26:13 144m 17'42"/km
5. 190 00:05:44 00:31:57 279m 20'33"/km
6. 192 00:08:54 00:40:51 280m 31'47"/km
7. 186 00:09:11 00:50:02 117m 78'29"/km
8. 250 00:32:29 01:22:31 157m 206'54"/km
9. 200 00:04:54 01:27:25 193m 25'23"/km

10. 196 00:06:27 01:33:52 258m 25'00"/km
11. 195 00:00:00 01:33:52 54m 0'00"/km
12. 999 00:00:35 01:34:27 88m 6'38"/km
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